
OCCUPATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS QP/AQP SAQA ID
NQF

LEVEL
CREDITS EISA DATE

EISA
REGISTRATION
CLOSING DATE

OC: Legislation Administrative Assistant PSETA 120743 05 36 21 April 2026 21 January 2026

OC: Office Administrator: Public Service
Administrator

91994 05 52 12 May 2026 12 February 2026

Advanced OC: Senior Government Official PSETA 121166 07 244 20 May 2026 20 February 2026

OC: Public Service Administrator PSETA 118766 05 120 26 May 2026 26 February 2026

HOC: Administrative Attaché PSETA 120683 05 130 02 June 2026 02 March 2026

OC: Legislation Administrative Assistant PSETA 120743 05 36 18 June 2026 18 March 2026

OC: General Manager Public Service PSETA 118791 06 150 07 July 2026 07 April 2026

PSETA

PSETA

PSETA

PSETA

 EXTERNAL INTEGRATED SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENTS (EISA) DATES FOR 2026 ACADEMIC YEAR 

NB: Learner Statements of Results (SoRs) must be submitted using the QCTO-prescribed template, along
with the LEISA file, to the designated email address: EISAreadiness@qcto.org.za

OC: Diplomat OC: Diplomatic Mission

Administrator HOC: Immigration Officer

HOC: Refugee Status Determination Officer

Advanced OC: Legislation Facilitator OC: 

99054

118095

120684

120685

07

06

05

05 

159

207

178

133 

21 July 2026

 18 August 2026 

08 September 2026

16 September 2026 

21 April 2026

18 May 2026

08 June 2026

15 June 2026 



OCCUPATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS QP/AQP SAQA ID
NQF

LEVEL
CREDITS EISA DATE

EISA REGISTRATION
CLOSING DATE

Advanced OC: Legislation Facilitator PSETA 120693 06 172 06 October 2026 06 July 2026

OC: Public Service Administrator PSETA 118766 05 120 27 October 2026 27 July 2026

Advanced OC: Senior Government Official PSETA 121166 07 244 05 November 2026 05 August 2026

OC: General Manager Public Service PSETA 118791 06 150 17 November 2026 17 August 2026

OC: Office Administrator: Public Service
Administrator

PSETA 91994 05 52 02 December 2026 02 September 2026


