

EXTERNAL INTEGRATED SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENTS (EISA) DATES FOR 2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

NB: Learner Statements of Results (SoRs) must be submitted using the QCTO-prescribed template, along with the LEISA file, to the designated email address: EISAreadiness@qcto.org.za

OCCUPATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS	QP/AQP	SAQA ID	NQF LEVEL	CREDITS	EISA DATE	EISA REGISTRATION CLOSING DATE
OC: Legislation Administrative Assistant	PSETA	120743	05	36	21 April 2026	21 January 2026
OC: Office Administrator: Public Service Administrator		91994	05	52	12 May 2026	12 February 2026
Advanced OC: Senior Government Official	PSETA	121166	07	244	20 May 2026	20 February 2026
OC: Public Service Administrator	PSETA	118766	05	120	26 May 2026	26 February 2026
HOC: Administrative Attaché	PSETA	120683	05	130	02 June 2026	02 March 2026
OC: Legislation Administrative Assistant	PSETA	120743	05	36	18 June 2026	18 March 2026
OC: General Manager Public Service	PSETA	118791	06	150	07 July 2026	07 April 2026
OC: Diplomat OC: Diplomatic Mission	PSETA	99054	07	159	21 July 2026	21 April 2026
Administrator HOC: Immigration Officer	PSETA	118095	06	207	18 August 2026	18 May 2026
HOC: Refugee Status Determination Officer	PSETA	120684	05	178	08 September 2026	08 June 2026
Advanced OC: Legislation Facilitator OC:	PSETA	120685	05	133	16 September 2026	15 June 2026

OCCUPATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS	QP/AQP	SAQA ID	NQF LEVEL	CREDITS	EISA DATE	EISA REGISTRATION CLOSING DATE
Advanced OC: Legislation Facilitator	PSETA	120693	06	172	06 October 2026	06 July 2026
OC: Public Service Administrator	PSETA	118766	05	120	27 October 2026	27 July 2026
Advanced OC: Senior Government Official	PSETA	121166	07	244	05 November 2026	05 August 2026
OC: General Manager Public Service	PSETA	118791	06	150	17 November 2026	17 August 2026
OC: Office Administrator: Public Service Administrator	PSETA	91994	05	52	02 December 2026	02 September 2026

